
Neurospora crassa 1106
Botrytis cinerea XP_024550511
Verticillium longisporum CRK35702
Magnaporthe oryzae XP_003709899

Rosellinia necatrix GAP84118
Fusarium oxysporum EMT65212

Ectocarpus siliculosus Esi0334_0008
Physcomitrella patens 162688

Rhodosorus marinus CAMPEP0184744460
Lingulodinium polyedra CAMPEP0189983380
Crypthecodinium cohnii CAMPEP0193863304

Tetraselmis sp. CAMPEP0200908402
Gephyrocapsa oceanica CAMPEP0188186594

Aureococcus anophagefferens 65637
Aureoumbra lagunensis CAMPEP0186729374

Prymnesium parvum CAMPEP 0191223690
Acanthoeca-like sp. 10tr CAMPEP0199752716

Amphidinium carterae CAMPEP0186415570
Karenia brevis CAMPEP0189338172

Bigellowiela natans 81164
Pelagomonas calceolata CAMPEP0199693496

Phaeodactylum tricornutum XP_002183092 Phatr3_J48625
Proboscia alata CAMPEP0200182778

Thalassiosira pseudonana XP_002286879
Thalassiosira oceanica EJK74682

1

100

100

79

54

99
99

96

96

85

95

59

81
93

76

77

84

60

52

pelagophyte

haptophytes and
pelagophytes

fungi

diatoms

chlorarachniophyte

dinoflagellates

chlorophyte

dinoflagellates
rhodophyte
plant
phaeophyte

UreD/F


